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MEMORANDUM 
 
 
TO:  Departments, Programs, Executive Branch, Judicial Branch and Districts 
 
FROM: Evonne Wilson, Secretary 
 
CC:  Wavalene M. Saunders, Chairwoman, TOLC 
  Marlakay Henry, Vice Chairwoman, TOLC 
 
DATE:  June 02, 2025 
 
SUBJECT: AGENDA POLICY FORM DEADLINE SCHEDULE 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Provided is the Agenda Policy Form Deadline date schedule for Legislative Council Calendar June 2025-
2026. 
 
Please send, electronically, your agenda policy form, draft resolution and supporting documents to the 
Legislative Secretary’s Office. Address emails to Evonne Wilson, evonne.wilson@tonation-nsn.gov, 
Lucille Lopez, lucille.lopez@tonation-nsn.gov and Deanna Juan, deanna.juan@tonation-nsn.gov.  
 
Forms can be downloaded from the Legislative Branch website at tolc-nsn.org.  Any questions, please 
contact the Secretary’s Office by email or at (520) 383-2470 x 15134. 
 
Thank you. 
 

mailto:evonne.wilson@tonation-nsn.gov
mailto:lucille.lopez@tonation-nsn.gov
mailto:deanna.juan@tonation-nsn.gov


 

 

  
 

P.O. Box 837 
Sells, Arizona  85634 

TOHONO O’ODHAM LEGISLATIVE 
BRANCH 

Telephone: (520) 383-2470 
Fax No.: (520) 383-5246 

   

 
 

TOHONO O’ODHAM LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL 
SCHEDULE FOR AGENDA ITEM SUBMITTAL 

(For Council Calendar June 2025 - June 2026) 
 

General Session Dates Deadline for Submitting Items 

July 07-11, 2025 Friday, June 27, 2025 

August 04-08, 2025 Friday, July 25, 2025 

September 08-12, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025 

October 13-17, 2025 Thursday, October 02, 2025 

November 04-07, 2025 Friday, October 24, 2025 

December 08-12, 2025 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 

January 12-16, 2026 Friday, January 02, 2026 

February 09-13, 2026 Friday, January 30, 2026 

March 02-06, 2026 Friday, February 20, 2026 

April 06-10, 2026 Friday, March 27, 2026 

May 04-08, 2026 Friday, April 24, 2026 

June 01-05, 2026 Friday, May 22, 2026 
 


